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GEOLOGISTS EXAMINATION,2010
LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SR. NO.ROLL NO.

SERVICE :

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

SERVICE:

GEOLOGIST

000987

006109

000170

000167

006584

006585

006178

003698

003701

003874

000891

001614

006576

001606

007709

002086

007054

007084

002488

005524

004522

002265

001787

006081

GEOLOGIST

SAIRUM HUSSAINI

VINAY UPADHYAY

TUSAR DUTTA

MOUSUMI BANERJEE

DEBADARSI BIKRAM K KHUNTIA

ANAMITRA DEY

NEIPEKREIZO KESIEZIE

ANISHA K

INDRESH SINGH CHAUHAN

M | TREESA

GAGAN CHANDRA BARIK

LAISHRAM SARJESH SINGH

HITESH KUMAR

SHARIKA MATHEW

JATTALWAR AJAY SHAM

NILASREE RAYCHOWDHURY

BIDYUT BHUSAN GIRI

SAMARENDRA SAHOO

SWAGATAM SWAIN

SHREYASI MAHAPATRA

NIBEDITA SAHOO

SUJIT CHAKRABORTY

SONALI RATH

SUVRANSHU SEKHAR BARAL
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GEOLOGISTS EXAMINATION,2010
LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SR. NO.ROLL NO.

NAME

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

SERVICE :

49

001976

002320

000067

003754

000253

004384

007712

001763

006762

007050

000191

006464

003892

005938

005982

005523

002762

004645

001685

004009

000505

006442

000689

007570

GEOLOGIST

005321

ARIF MAHAMMAD

DHARMENDRA KUMAR

AMRITA GHOSH

RIYAZ AHMAD MIR

ALOK KUMAR

DANISH ANWAR

DURGA PRASANNA MOHANTY

VARUN SINGH BISEN

HRISHIKESH KUMAR

KALPALATA MISHRA

SARMISTHA MAZUMDAR

NEETHU ALPHO JOSEPH

MAHANTA BORAH

NEHA KATNA

RENU NAG

KAILASH CHANDRA SAHOO

PANKAJ KUMAR

SABYASACHI PAL

RUCHI MEHROTRA

PRADIPTA SUR

DIVYA

KIRAN JYOTI MISHRA

SHINDE AMOL RAMESH

NAZIA KHAN

MD MERAJUDDIN KHAN
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GEOLOGISTS EXAMINATION,2010
LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SR. NO.ROLL NO. NAME

50 005121 PALLABI SHOME

51 006102 HARSH TEWARI

52 000557 AHMAD ZEESHAN JAVAID
53 007225 PRIYANKA DEY

54 001944 APRATIM KUMAR RAI

55 002252 ACHMAN SHARMA

56 000002 SUBHOJIT KARMAKAR

57 003432 ARANI GUHA

58 007785 SUHRIT PRAMANIK

59 000645 MADHUMITA BANERJEE
60 007574 PARVEEN KAUR

61 002781 SURENDRA KUMAR

62 000963 INDRANI GORAI

63 003220 DASHRATH KUMAR JOSHI
64 001475 RESHMA A

65 000644 YOGENDRA SINGH

66 001653 MOHAMMAD KAMRAN

67 002892 KONTHOUJAM KIPGEN SINGH
68 006752 DWAIPAYAN BHATTACHARYA
69 007072 MUNMUN CHAKRABORTY
70 004214 APURVA KUMAR SINGH

71 004533 JOOHI NAZ

72 005825 NUPUR BAWA

SERVICE : GEOLOGIST

73 000736 MADHUSMITA SWAIN

74 005650 RANJITA BHATTACHARJEE

75 005301 ARINDAM'GANTAIT
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GEOLOGISTS EXAMINATION,2010
LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SR. NO.ROLL NO.

NAME

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

SERVICE :

97

98

99

100

004326

005774

004501

005324

004328

002668

001611

000010

002109

001601

001978

006414

002117

001467

003569

006590

002340

003368

002132

000330

002777

GEOLOGIST

007552

007860

007886

002661

BHANDARI ASHISH NARENDRA

RESHMA K

SAMPITA DAS

MADHUSMITA SAMAL

DEBJANI SARKAR

SUNITA KUMARI PATNAIK

PARADKAR TRIGUN TRIVIKRAM

SURAVI BANERJEE

ANIMESH MUKHERJEE

ABHUIT BHATTACHARYA

VINAY

SAYANTANI GANGULY

PRAYAN PARAMITA MOHAPATRA

SANDEEP ROUTROY

ZAHID HABIB

ASHISH KUMAR JHA

RUHULLAH HASSAN MIRZA

PORITOSH MAHATO

NEERAJ KUMAR

DEBAKANTA MISHRA

THARA M

VIDHYA SIVADAS

DUMNE GAJANAN RATNAKAR

SWETA RATH

SHIVANGI' KUMARI
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GEOLOGISTS EXAMINATION,2010
LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SR. NO.ROLL NO. NAME

101 007592 ROHIT SHARMA

102 002084 SANTANU KUMAR PANDA
103 004673 SARADEE SENGUPTA

104 002254 PARIMITA MOHARANA

105 005625 PRASHANT VATS

106 002665 ASHISH VADHWANI

107 004992 SEKHAR REGULABANDA

108 002278 VIKRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT
109 002770 SHAHINA

110 004094 ALKA KUMARI MISHRA

111 005217 SAPTARSHI MALLICK

112 005690 SURABHI SRIVASTAVA

113 000711 ANGANA DUTTA BORAH

114 000838 AUSAF RAZA

115 007361 SAYAN KAHALI

116 004656 RAKESH DEEPANKAR

117 000030 PRASHANT PAREEK

118 003526 RAMESH GUGULOTH

119 002564 SUPRIYA CHAKRABORTY

120 002893 ATHIRA V NAIR

SERVICE : GEOLOGIST

121 002416 BAPAT MANGESH SURENDRA
122 002767 VARSHA SAHU

123 001942 SAMBRE VAISHNAVI PRABHAKAR
124 003047 CHANDNA SRIVASTAVA

125 005927 RAVI SHANKER

126 003265 SAYANI KHAN
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GEOLOGISTS EXAMINATION,2010
LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SR. NO.ROLL NO. NAME

127 000824 ARVIND KUMAR LUHAR
128 005152 MD ASIF IQBAL

129 003696 CHANDAN KUMAR B

130 004963 KOYEL BHATTA

131 004970 KAUSHIK RAJBANSHI

132 000405 ABHA URMILA ANGELINA TIRKEY
133 003559 VALES SAVIO PETER

134 005942 DEEPAK KUMAR RAI

135 006470 RAMACHANDRAN G

136 002885 ARUSHI RAI

137 000516 ARINDAM MISRA

138 007425 MUKUND KUMAR

139 000327 BISHNU PRASAD BISWAL
140 002155 RAVICHANDIRAN D

141 004190 PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN

142 001293 RAJESH KUMAR PRADHAN
143 001930 GNANAVEL D

144 000672 SURENDRA JAT

SERVICE : GEOLOGIST

145 007217 PAWAN KUMAR

146 001955 GOBIR

147 002007 DIETHOVILIE PIERU

148 007201 RANA SHIL

149 003238 BHASKARJYOTI GOGOI
150 007722 KUTHE BHUSHAN DADAIJI
151 001865 THANGJAM GUNESHWAR SINGH



-10 -

GEOLOGISTS EXAMINATION,2010
LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SR. NO.ROLL NO. NAME

152 001306 PRABHAKARAN A

153 001135 SOIBAM ISHWARCHANDRA MEITEI
154 007209 KATARI MURALI

155 007077 BANASHREE KHAN

156 000990 PRAVEEN S

157 004189 SUJOY MONDAL

158 005149 SANCHAYEETA BASAK

159 005769 KARUNAGARAN V

160 007138 PANKAJ BARUAH

161 003441 SHREYA SHREY

162 001494 SHILPA PURUSHOTTAM MANDLIK
163 003291 SUNDARALINGAM K

164 000404 CHAURPAGAR SAVITA NILKANTH
165 001294 KEVILHOUTUO THEUNUO

166 002317 SUDHA KUMARI

167 006272 SRINIVASA RAO BASWANI

168 003775 RAJESHV G

SERVICE : GEOLOGIST

169 000533 P DEVARAJAN

170 001137 SUJATA SALVE

171 001151 MAYA PATLE

172 006429 NONGMAITHEM HEROJIT SINGH
173 004176 SANJUKTA MAHANTA

174 004843 SUBEER KUMAR

175 003393 SHUBHAJIT KAR

176 007695 HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA

177 007878 WAGH PRASHANT DATTATRAY
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GEOLOGISTS EXAMINATION,2010
LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SR. NO.ROLL NO. NAME

178 001783 VIKRAM SINGH ARHA

179 001145 SMARANIKA PRIYADARSINI SWAIN
180 000980 ANANYA CHUTIA

181 006254 SARITA KABI

182 004264 RAHEELA S H

183 003376 GAUTAM CHAND GARG
184 001540 ABHAY KUMAR MAURYA
185 000695 VIJEDURGA RAJU M

186 004681 ROSHNI S L

187 006284 RAJESH MEENA

188 004390 DEEPAK KUMAR

189 004489 PRAMITA NAIK

190 007555 VINOD KUMAR K B

191 005220 JAGDISH ARYA

192 003683 NEETHU TR

SERVICE : GEOLOGIST

193 006276 SATISH BHIMRAO CHAVAN
194 006408 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA
195 004340 ASHALATHACP

196 001541 LISHI T

197 007147 SHRADDHA KUMARI

198 004810 SAIKAT BHAKTA

199 007302 KHRIELIEBEIZO SEKHOSE
200 002102 BHIMTE AMIT DEVIDAS
201 005521 JAGANATHAN V

202 003884 PAWAN BARAIUD
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LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SR. NO.ROLL NO.

NAME

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

SERVICE :

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

007067

007853

005525

001687

001220

002425

000083

005317

001977

004499

001936

004642

007554

000646

GEOLOGIST

005018

001066

006145

001986

003457

001767

003855

000084

004969

001374

004643

002141

TELEN SHONGLENSHON KOM

RAJASEKAR R

WELHITSHOU MERO

KEZHASILIE CHIEZOU

VISHAL CHHETRI KHARKONGOR

SANTOSH KUMAR DAS

ARIVARASAN M R

PRINCY M SASI

RANKSHETRE PARMESHWAR TULSHIRA

DEVESH MEENA

DULE PREETI GHANSHYAM

WANKHADE HARSHARAJ WANKHADE

GAJBHIYE DEEPAK YUVRAJ

BARSAGADE ASHISH GIRIDHAR

MABLE MARTHA TOPPO

MUKESH BAMNIYA

MANSUM PRAKASH KASHYAP

SAWEETA KUMARI

THAWARE ROHAN KISHOR

TUSARKANT SETHY

SANJIB BHOI

VHATKAR KAILASH LAHUDAS

DIGVIAY RAJ

VINAY NABIYAL

LONCHA DHANBAI NATHU

NAGDEVATE SANDIP LAXMAN
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LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SR. NO.ROLL NO.

NAME

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

000349

000326

006091

006330

002167

003786

007784

000487

NEHA SINGH

MESHRAM JAYSHREE SHYAM

KISHORE K

KANAPARTHI RAJU

VIZOKHO VITSO

SONALI BEHERA

TOSHILILA

KACHHAWE BHUSHAN ONKARSINGH
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GEOLOGISTS EXAMINATION,2010
LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SR. NO.ROLL NO. NAME

SERVICE : HYDROGEOLOGIST

1 000987 SAIRUM HUSSAINI

2 006109 VINAY UPADHYAY

3 006584 DEBADARSI BIKRAM K KHUNTIA
4 002320 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

5 003698 ANISHA K

6 001978 VINAY

7 001763 VARUN SINGH BISEN

8 000170 TUSAR DUTTA

9 000557 AHMAD ZEESHAN JAVAID

10 004522 NIBEDITA SAHOO

11 001306 PRABHAKARAN A

12 004843 SUBEER KUMAR

13 007574 PARVEEN KAUR

14 004970 KAUSHIK RAJBANSHI

15 000405 ABHA URMILA ANGELINA TIRKEY
16 001294 KEVILHOUTUO THEUNUO

CONCLUDED
UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NEW DELHI - 110 069 - 30th November, 2011 / Agrahayana 9, Saka 1933.



